Bay Oaks SC United B0OO

Venues played:

, CAN Mustang Stampede Premier U13 s
BOO total strength=1164 NorCal Premier FI1 — Region 3-4 U13
attack=5.8 defense=2.14
alt names used: ~
EBU - Bay Oaks United 2000 -
EBU Bay Oaks United 2000
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Bay Oaks SC United BOO
Dots are actual minus expected GF (blue circles) and GA (red triangles).
Blue line is smoothed change in attack strength. Red is smoothed change in defense strength.

© Above 0 indicates better than expected
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© Below 0 indicates poorer than expected —— Attack —&— Defense
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date
2013-11-17
2013-11-16
2013-11-09
2013-11-03
2013-10-27
2013-10-19
2013-10-05
2013-09-21
2013-09-14
2013-09-07
2013-08-24
2013-08-24
2013-08-23

home
Bay Oaks SC United B0OO
Union City Premier Barcelona BOO
Tecos Hayward SC United BOO
Walnut Creek SC Legends B0OO
Delta United SC Zorritos BOO
Bay Oaks SC United BOO
Bay Oaks SC United BOO
Bay Oaks SC United BOO
Bay Oaks SC United BOO
Diablo FC B0OO
San Jose Earthquakes East Valley BOO
Inter—-Rage Academy of Soccer BOO

Bay Oaks SC United BOO
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away
Central Marin Arsenal 01 BOO
Bay Oaks SC United BOO
Bay Oaks SC United BOO
Bay Oaks SC United BOO
Bay Oaks SC United BOO
BUSC 01 Premier BOO
ACC Mavericks Academy BOO
Mustang SC Reds B0O
Heritage SC Hotspurs BOO
Bay Oaks SC United BOO
Bay Oaks SC United BOO
Bay Oaks SC United B0OO

Mustang SC Reds B0OO
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venue
NorCal Premier FI1 — Region 3-4 U13
NorCal Premier FI1 — Region 3-4 U13
NorCal Premier FI1 — Region 3—-4 U13
NorCal Premier FI1 — Region 3—-4 U13
NorCal Premier FI1 — Region 3—-4 U13
NorCal Premier FI1 — Region 3-4 U13
NorCal Premier FI1 — Region 3-4 U13
NorCal Premier FI1 — Region 3—-4 U13
NorCal Premier FI1 — Region 3—-4 U13
NorCal Premier FI1 — Region 3—-4 U13
Mustang Stampede Premier U13
Mustang Stampede Premier U13

Mustang Stampede Premier U13

pred.home
0.85
1.72
3.27
1.73
2.69
1.67
1.73
1.06
1.23
0.85
3.45
2.45
1.06

pred.away
5.59
2.88
2.63
1.44
2.25
2.00
1.38
1.60
3.66
4.28
0.59
0.34
1.60



